© 2013 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 12/26/13
Axial Lead & Cartridge Fuses
5×20 mm > Time-Lag > 219XA Series
Agency Approvals
Features
Electrical Characteristics for Series

   have 0.8 mm dia lead
Packaging
Part Numbering System
0219 xxxx M XA E P
Series
Amp Code
Refer to Amp Code column of
Electrical Characteristics Table
Lead-free
Quantity Code
M = 1000
Option Codes
Blank : Cartidge Type Fuse
E : Axial Leaded Fuse
Packaging Code
X = Filler
A = Enhanced l sq t
Packaging Option Packaging Specification Quantity Quantity &
 Packaging Code Taping Width
219XA Series
Bulk N/A 1000 MXA N/A
Bulk N/A 1000 MXAE N/A